SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Business-boosting
performance from the
#1 dye-sublimation
printer brand1.
SureColor®

Cord (x 2), User Guide
(Ink packs sold separately; required for printer setup.)
Ordering Information
SureColor F9570  SCF9570PE
Head Cleaning Set  C13S210139
Printer Maintenance Kit C13S210063
Waste Ink Bottle  T724000
UltraChrome DS Ink (1.6 L x 2 Ink Packs)4
High-Definition Black Ink T53K920
Cyan Ink T53K220
Magenta Ink T53K320
Yellow Ink T53K420
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty 1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service On-site repair, usually Next-Business Day7; toll-free
telephone support, Monday through Friday
Epson PreferredSM Plus Extended Service Plans8
Plans below only available at the time of hardware purchase.
1-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair7 PSF9570FS1
1-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair7
with Printhead Self-Service9 PSF9570SS1
2-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair7 PSF9570FS2
2-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair7
with Printhead Self-Service9  PSF9570SS2
4-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair7 PSF9570FS4
4-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair7
with Printhead Self-Service9  PSF9570SS4
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, Epson Cloud Solution PORT, Epson Edge,
PrecisionCore, SureColor, TFP and UltraChrome are registered trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation. Epson Preferred
is a trademark of Epson America, Inc. Windows is a trademark of the Microsoft group of companies. SmartWay is a
registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and brand names are trademarks